Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
SCB184 NEW
Application Baseboard for Embedded SMARC Module
Features
● Ready-to-use SMARC baseboard
● Platform for rapid customizing

Storage Humidity  10% to 95%, non-condensing
Certification    CE
Ordering Information
Standard
SCB184-EMMC-AX
(P/N: E39E184100)
Baseboard of Embedded SMARC Module, default boot mode at eMMC, for SMARC Module with eMMC onboard
SCB184-SD-AX
(P/N: E39E184101)
Baseboard of Embedded SMARC Module, default boot mode at Micro SD card, for SMARC Module without eMMC onboard
Optional
SCM186-4R8E-C2
(P/N: E38S186104)
SMARC Module, NXP i.MX 8M Plus 1.8GHz SoC Quad A53 with 4GB RAM, 8GB eMMC, HDMI, LVDS, LAN and USB, and commercial
variant
ACC100-186-HS
(P/N: E39R100101)
SCM186 heatsink kit (0˚C to +70˚C)
ACC100-186-HSP
(P/N: E39R100102)
SCM186 Heat spreader kit
SCM187-4R8E-IL
(P/N: E38S187100)
SMARC Module, NXP i.MX 8M Mini 1.6GHz SoC Quad A53 with 4GB RAM, 8GB eMMC, industrial variant, and LVDS
SCM187-2R8E-IL
(P/N: E38S187102)
SMARC Module, NXP i.MX 8M Mini 1.6GHz SoC Quad A53 with 2GB RAM, 8GB eMMC, industrial variant, and LVDS
SCM187-4R0E-CH
(P/N: E38S187101)
SMARC Module, NXP i.MX 8M Mini 1.8GHz SoC Quad A53 with 4GB RAM, without eMMC, commercial variant, and HDMI
ACC100-187-HS
(P/N: E39R100103)
SCM187 Heatsink kit (-40˚C to +75˚C)